Lozier Products  |  Open Back System
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Open Back System
Open Back System
Part Number:
Create an Island Gondola without Backs using the Open Back System.
Product Details:
Open Back Spanner replaces the Backs and Rails of a typical Island Gondola, and fits flush with the top of the
Base Deck in both 06 and Low Base
Shelf Fillers fill the gap between two Shelves mounted across from each other
Shelf Fillers cannot be used with Shelves in the top Uprite slot
How to Order
COMPONENTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
A. Open Back Spanner (one required per section)
B. Open Back Inside Uprite End Trim (two required per
section)
C. Open Back Shelf Fillers (one required per shelf level)
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Order Island Section components without
Hardboard Backs or Rails
Order Open Back Spanner with Hardware per
amount of sections
Order two Open Back Inside Uprite Trim per section
Order Open Back Shelf Fillers for amount of
shelves mounted across from each other
For sections 72”H-96”H, Top Rail Stabilizer is
required—order WEDER_, MGTC_, or HM997
separately
For sections taller than 96"H, contact your Sales
Representative or Product Management
Open Back Spanner with Hardware
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:  OBS3   PLT
3' Open Back Spanner:OBS3
4' Open Back Spanner:OBS4
Standard Finish: PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
/resources/lozier-colors/
Suffix Key
PLT - Platinum
Open Back Inside Uprite Trim
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   OBT   36   06   PLT
Open Back Trim: OBT
Uprite Height: 36", 42", 48", 54", 60", 66", 72", 84", 90", 96"
Base Height: 06, LB
Standard Finish: PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
Suffix Key
06 - 06 Base (8"H)
LB - Low Base (6"H)
PLT - Platinum
Open Back Shelf Fillers
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   SF3U   PLT
3' Shelf Filler:SF3U
4' Shelf Filler:SF4U
Standard Finish: PLT, Optional Catalog Colors
/resources/lozier-colors/
/resources/lozier-colors/
Suffix Key
PLT - Platinum